
22. Römercup 2015

Ladenburg, 04.-05.07.2015

Klasse

Kadetten
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Johannes Fischer ASV Urloffen
4:00

12
SS 8:0

57
SS 4:4

53
0:52

05
 2 11 13 6.III

2 Arne Kornrumpf WKG Untere Nahe
PS 14:1

31
SS 5:0

53
4:00

15
SS 2:0

56
 3 14 25 4.II

3 Mujovie Feko KV 95 Stuttgart
PS 8:4

34
2:26

02
1:40

01
 1  3 12 8.

4 David Brombacher KSV Berghausen
4:00

13
0:38

05
 0  1  4 10.

5 Niklas Hezel KSV Winzeln
SS 4:0

56
SS 8:0

54
PS 5:4

32
SS 4:0

51
 4 18 21 2.I

6 Tobias Risum Kuistholm Dänemark
0:30

05 Fr
SS 6:4

57
1:23

02
 1  5  6 7.

7 Timur Hotopp RC Ehrenfeld
Fr

1:28

01
0:45

06
 0  0  4 9.

Pool B

1 Maximilian Braun SV Fahrenbach
1:46

02
1:57

03
 0  0  0 13.

2 Kai Rachwalski TSV Ehningen
TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 15:0

45
4:00

13
4:00

06
 2  9 35 5.III

3 Roman Brüstle AB Aichhalden
PS 7:1

34
TÜ 16:0

41
PS 6:4

32 Fr
4:00

06
 3 10 29 3.II

4 Markus Chmiel KV Riegelsberg
4:00

13
4:00

06
 0  1  1 12.

5 Eredzheb Eredzheb-Sali WKG Untere Nahe
4:00

16
3:08

02
 0  1  2 11.

6 Abdurahman Temirhahov RSL 2000
PS 9:2

35
PS 11:0

34 Fr
PS 8:0

32
PS 8:0

33
 4 12 36 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

3-6 Roman Brüstle - Abdurahman Temirhahov

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Johannes Fischer ASV Urloffen 1 6.04:00

Pool B 2 Kai Rachwalski TSV Ehningen 3 5.PS 6:18

Pool A 2 Arne Kornrumpf WKG Untere Nahe 1 4.04:00

Pool B 3 Roman Brüstle AB Aichhalden 3 3.PS 5:9

Pool A 5 Niklas Hezel KSV Winzeln 1 2.04:00

Pool B 6 Abdurahman Temirhahov RSL 2000 3 1.PS 3:5

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B
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4:00
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0

2
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0
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PS 8:0
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S P T

0 1 4

1 3 6

2 6 16

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B

 2
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 6

3

4:00

1

2

PS 6:4

3

I

6

4:00

0

2

PS 8:0

3

II
6

4:00

0

3

PS 8:0

3

III

S P T

0 1 4

1 3 6

2 6 16
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